Key Features
� Tiny 4mm potentiometer
� Stable cermet element
� Lightweight - only 0.2g
� Only 1.5mm height
above board
� Components marked
with value

specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
How to Order
3150 W 102 P
Common Part
W - Terminals 1 and 3
towards the
sprockets holes
3150 and 3152
X - Terminals 1 and 3
away from the
sprockets holes
3150 and 3155
Orientation
The first two digits are
significant figures of
resistance value and
the third denotes the
number of zeros
following.
e.g. 100R: 101
1K: 102
10K: 103
Resistance Value Tolerance
3150 - 3 Terminals
Offset Top Adjust
3152 - 3 Terminals
Inline Top Adjust
3155 - 3 Terminals Inline
Top / Underside
Adjust
P - 25 %
3152
The product should be stored in a normal, clean, dry, load- and stress-free environment. In cases where the product remains in the packaging
after opening, please ensure you shut out moisture, gas, etc.
Storage under the following conditions should be avoided:
� Temperature: less than -10°C and more than +40°C
� Relative humidity: more than 85%
� Atmosphere of corrosive gas
� Long-term storage of over six months
� Exposure to direct sunlight
TE (logo) and Tyco Electronics are trademarks of the Tyco Electronics group of companies and its licensors.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
Storage Conditions
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  3152W104P
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);